
SBM A und B Jugend gr.-röm.

Haslach i.K., 10.03.2019

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Simon Huber ASV Urloffen
1:15

02
SS 10:1

53
1:40

04
 1  5 10 11.

2 Leon Brender KSV Allensbach
SS 2:0

51
SS 20:7

54
0:52

07
1:54

05
 2 10 23 5.III

3 Yannick Fritsch AV Germ Hornberg
2:14

04
3:35

01
 0  0  1 13.

4 Nima Rad ASV 1885 Freiburg
TÜ 16:0

43
3:03

02
TÜ 16:0

41
0:23

07
 2  8 39 8.

5 Nokha Temarbulatov StTV Singen
TÜ 16:0

46
3:29

17
SS 4:0

58
SS 6:1

52
 3 15 27 3.II

6 Leo Tritschler VfK Mühlenbach
1:56

05
3:38

08
 0  0  0 15.

7 Luca Zeh RG Hausen-Zell
SS 6:0

58
TÜ 16:1

45
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

54
 4 19 30 2.I

8 Valerio Zorzi KSV Haslach i.K.
0:57

07
TÜ 16:0

46
1:14

05
 1  4 16 12.

Pool B

1 Nick Naumann TuS Adelhausen
PS 5:1

32
1:31

07
SS 4:0

53
3:16

06
2:28

05
 2  8  9 7.

2 Mikhail Tsupikau RKG Freiburg 2000
4:00

11
SS 6:2

53
4:00

15
 1  7  8 9.

3 Lucas Ringwald KSV Haslach i.K.
SS 11:1

54
1:47

02
0:12

01
 1  5 13 10.

4 Guiliano Muszynski KSV Gottmadingen
3:20

03
1:16

05
 0  0  1 13.

5 Alexander Anselm TSV Kandern
3:54

06
SS 8:0

54
PS 8:1

32
1:35

07
SS 7:4

51
 2  8 21 6.III

6 Niklas Erke RG Lahr
SS 16:5

55 Fr
1:09

07
SS 14:0

51
 2 10 30 4.II

7 Georgios Scarpello KSV Gottmadingen Fr
TÜ 17:0

41
SS 6:0

56
TÜ 16:0

45
 3 13 39 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

5-1 Alexander Anselm - Nick Naumann

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Leon Brender KSV Allensbach 3 5.PS 10:7

Pool B 5 Alexander Anselm TSV Kandern 1 6.04:00

Pool A 5 Nokha Temarbulatov StTV Singen 5 3.SS 14:8

Pool B 6 Niklas Erke RG Lahr 0 4.02:39

Pool A 7 Luca Zeh RG Hausen-Zell 0 2.02:18

Pool B 7 Georgios Scarpello KSV Gottmadingen 4 1.TÜ 0:17

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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